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Rachel M. Sadoff 
CLERK O F T HE C IRCUIT COU RT & COMP TROLLER  

EIGH TEE NT H JU DIC IAL C IRC UIT  
BREVAR D COU NT Y, FLOR IDA 

     

                             Notice of Unclaimed Funds 

The unclaimed funds represented below that have not been claimed on or before September 1, 2022 shall be forfeited 
to Brevard County, Florida and shall be paid to the fine and forfeiture fund of Brevard County in accordance with Sec. 
116.21, Florida Statutes. 

Notice is hereby given that the Clerk of Circuit Court & Comptroller, Brevard County, Florida has unclaimed funds as 
follows: 

Check # Amount Payee Date Disb Detail 

818209 2.99  7-11 1/10/2020 05-2019-CF-046505-AXXX-XX 
824961 2.00  7-11 STORE 7/30/2020 05-2011-MM-040465-AXXX-XX 
819270 7.00  AARONS RENTALS 2/17/2020 05-2011-CF-041019-AXXX-XX 
826831 100.00  AI 13 INC 9/23/2020 05-2020-DR-043183-XXXX-XX 
818742 1.35  AL HASHMI AMMAR AFLAH HILAL 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
659084 15.00  AMANDA BARE 3/13/2020 Juror Compensation 
659785 30.00  AMBER KOVACH 11/23/2020 Juror Compensation 
659031 15.00  AMBI-YANC SHIELDS 3/6/2020 Juror Compensation 
820200 12.00  AMY B VAN FOSSEN PA 4/3/2020 Req Id #183036 
659890 15.00  ANGEL ALLENDE 12/4/2020 Juror Compensation 
824523 109.00  ANGEL GOMEZ LIMBERG 7/15/2020 05-2020-TR-011028-AXXX-XX 
659995 15.00  ANGELICA WATTS 12/18/2020 Juror Compensation 
657972 15.00  ANTHONY HILL 1/24/2020 Juror Compensation 
828940 2,255.00  AP ACQUISITIONS REIT LLC 12/11/2020 AUCTION REFUND 
818507 150.00  APARTMENTS @ 1870 AGORA CIRCLE 1/22/2020 05-2017-CF-037294-AXXX-XX 
658215 15.00  ASHLEIGH MCBRYDE 1/31/2020 Juror Compensation 
821631 50.00  ATENCIO ADELIA 4/6/2020 05-2009-CF-069256-AXXX-XX 
829404 10.50  ATKINSON WILSON WILLIAM 12/11/2020 05-2017-DR-019774-XXXX-XX 
823449 4,916.96  ATS BREAKWATER PROPERTIES LLC 6/8/2020 TD File #190774 
658694 45.00  AUDREY GALLANT 2/21/2020 Juror Compensation 
657966 15.00  AUTUMN GRIGGS 1/24/2020 Juror Compensation 
659150 30.00  AWILDA RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ 3/13/2020 Juror Compensation 
827335 85.75  BANK OF AMERICA 10/8/2020 05-2015-CF-019442-AXXX-XX 
828910 251.00  BARBARA ROMANO TRUSTEE 11/18/2020 TAX DEED APP REFUND 
660050 15.00  BARRY DRIGGERS 12/18/2020 Juror Compensation 
818745 1.00  BATTEN SAMANTHA LOUISE 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
824547 1.00  BATTI DONALD EDWARD 7/16/2020 05-2000-MM-038975-AXXX-XX 
818746 5.84  BAWGUS DESTA ZHANE 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
824692 36.50  BEALLS 7/17/2020 05-2017-CF-056102-AXXX-XX 
827074 96.00  BEALLS 9/30/2020 05-2019-MM-056061-AXXX-XX 
824969 0.01  BEALLS OUTLET 7/30/2020 05-2008-MM-019952-AXXX-XX 
827551 60.50  BECKER & POLIAKOFF PA 10/27/2020 Trans #2712646 
828748 5,035.50  BELL GEORGE CARLTON 11/17/2020 05-2020-CF-043286-AXXX-XX 
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820766 10.80  BENDER BLAKE MICHAEL 3/10/2020 05-2020-TR-005934-AXXX-XX 
826101 59.50  BENJAMIN Y SAXON III 8/24/2020 05-2020-CC-038912-XXXX-XX 
819935 18.00  BETTER MORTGAGE CORPORATION 2/13/2020 Trans #2539830 
820912 550.00  BIANCO JOSEPH 3/12/2020 05-2010-CF-029190-AXXX-XX 
823534 80.00  BIBI ZALEEMOON RAHAMAN-SINGH 6/23/2020 TD File #150196 
818747 2.49  BIGGS KEONDRE DARAIL 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
824403 500.00  BILITER ROSE 7/13/2020 05-2019-MM-019747-AXXX-XX 
657688 15.00  BILLIE DUNN 1/10/2020 Juror Compensation 
824920 3.50  BLUE DIAMOND AND PAWN SHOPPE 7/29/2020 05-2012-CF-032460-AXXX-XX 
827499 7.00  BOGART, ROBERT H JR ESTATE 10/14/2020 TD File #200798 
823155 231.25  BOHUS SARA MICHELLE 6/12/2020 05-2015-TR-019800-AXXX-XX 
659297 15.00  BONNIE ARIAS 3/20/2020 Juror Compensation 
823769 2,816.87  BORIS KIEVSKY 7/8/2020 TD File #190816 
824054 75.00  BOYD JAMES 6/30/2020 05-2009-CF-069259-AXXX-XX 
658861 15.00  BRANDON SHAW 2/28/2020 Juror Compensation 
658550 15.00  BREANNA BUSH 2/14/2020 Juror Compensation 
821600 50.00  BREVARD COUNTY PARKS AND RECRE 4/3/2020 05-2019-CJ-001823-AXXX-XX 
829916 40.00  Brevard County Sheriff 12/23/2020 TD File #200897 
829922 80.00  Brevard County Sheriff 12/28/2020 TD File #200920 
829923 80.00  Brevard County Sheriff 12/28/2020 TD File #200924 
829924 40.00  Brevard County Sheriff 12/28/2020 TD File #200921 
816893 40.00  BREVARD COUNTY SHERIFF DEPARTMENT 2/12/2020 TD File #190879 
821560 297.28  BRIGHTHOUSE NETWORKS 4/2/2020 05-2016-CF-013184-AXXX-XX 
659984 15.00  BRITTANY CANNOY 12/4/2020 Juror Compensation 
826759 10.80  BROWN HEATHER LYNN 9/18/2020 05-2020-TR-014974-AXXX-XX 
823216 80.20  BRUSH STUART DALE E39517 6/16/2020 05-2009-CF-019348-AXXX-XX 
824534 10.80  BRYAN STEVEN ALAN 7/15/2020 05-2020-TR-012686-AXXX-XX 
829277 10.50  BRYAN W RUCKER 12/8/2020 05-2020-DR-044165-XXXX-XX 
820637 196.50  BURGER KING 3/5/2020 05-2013-CF-064923-AXXX-XX 
820640 106.50  BURGER KING 3/5/2020 05-2014-CF-044443-AXXX-XX 
822330 231.50  BURGER KING 5/7/2020 05-2014-CF-044443-AXXX-XX 
823157 246.50  BURGER KING 6/12/2020 05-2014-CF-044443-AXXX-XX 
825293 105.00  BURGER KING 8/13/2020 05-2013-CF-064923-AXXX-XX 
825295 196.50  BURGER KING 8/13/2020 05-2014-CF-044443-AXXX-XX 
826421 96.50  BURGER KING 9/4/2020 05-2014-CF-044443-AXXX-XX 
826860 96.50  BURGER KING 9/24/2020 05-2014-CF-044443-AXXX-XX 
827328 360.95  BURGER KING 10/7/2020 05-2014-CF-044443-AXXX-XX 
827381 274.50  BURGER KING 10/9/2020 05-2013-CF-064923-AXXX-XX 
818749 9.90  BURNS ANDREW DAVID 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
658102 15.00  CAITLIN HALBING 1/31/2020 Juror Compensation 
822946 17.07  CAMPBELL ANGELA J 6/3/2020 05-2014-CF-035430-AXXX-XX 
824440 8.19  CAMPBELL ANGELA J 7/14/2020 05-2014-CF-035430-AXXX-XX 
824421 20.00  CANAVERAL LEGAL GROUP PL 7/14/2020 05-2020-CC-033921-XXXX-XX 
820508 500.00  CARLSON COLTON 3/3/2020 05-2020-MM-011307-AXXX-XX 
826792 13.00  CARMONA MARILYNN 9/22/2020 05-2019-CT-047276-AXXX-XX 
820492 500.00  CARR IAN 3/3/2020 05-2020-MM-012837-AXXX-XX 
658041 15.00  CARRIE JONES 1/24/2020 Juror Compensation 
659593 15.00  CASEY LEVISH 11/6/2020 Juror Compensation 
658377 15.00  CATHERINE KNOTTS 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
660008 15.00  CATHY STONE 12/18/2020 Juror Compensation 
823957 10.80  CATTEE DALTON LEE 6/23/2020 05-2020-TR-011199-AXXX-XX 
818010 15.75  CHAN BUNLY 1/3/2020 05-2019-TR-011303-AXXX-XX 
819804 20.00  CHANDLEE JAMIE LEE 3/2/2020 05-2019-CF-022915-AXXX-XX 
829403 10.50  CHARLES C CAMPBELL 12/11/2020 05-2017-DR-017967-XXXX-XX 
818169 96.50  CHEATERS 1/9/2020 05-2019-CF-023556-AXXX-XX 
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818993 96.50  CHEATERS 2/5/2020 05-2019-CF-023556-AXXX-XX 
820598 96.50  CHEATERS 3/4/2020 05-2019-CF-023556-AXXX-XX 
821364 96.50  CHEATERS 3/31/2020 05-2019-CF-023556-AXXX-XX 
657943 15.00  CHELSE' BURNS 1/24/2020 Juror Compensation 
658772 15.00  CHELSEA PERLMAN 2/21/2020 Juror Compensation 
658638 15.00  CHELSEA ROSS 2/14/2020 Juror Compensation 
829128 754.00  CHICK FILET 12/2/2020 05-2015-CF-030336-AXXX-XX 
824819 40.00  CHICK-FIL-A 7/24/2020 05-2020-MM-021069-AXXX-XX 
822606 50.00  CHOICE LEGAL GROUP PA 5/19/2020 05-2019-CA-053478-XXXX-XX 
824752 15.50  CHRISTIAN JAMES ALVIN 7/21/2020 05-2020-TR-008087-AXXX-XX 
660089 15.00  CHRISTOPHER MONROE 12/18/2020 Juror Compensation 
659048 15.00  CHRISTOPHER WOODRING 3/6/2020 Juror Compensation 
825128 15.00  CIRELLO SHERRON 8/5/2020 VAB Refund 
818518 300.00  CITI GROUP 1/22/2020 05-2015-CF-016186-AXXX-XX 
818979 200.00  CITI GROUP 2/5/2020 05-2015-CF-016186-AXXX-XX 
819728 31.25  CLARK ERIC JASON 2/28/2020   
819134 500.00  CLARK JOANN 2/11/2020 05-2015-CF-022639-AXXX-XX 
657996 15.00  CLAYTON PARKER 1/24/2020 Juror Compensation 
829189 31.50  CLEM THOMAS DENISON 12/4/2020 05-2020-TR-019099-AXXX-XX 
818750 2.68  CLEMONS DAMON D 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
825248 395.00  CLYDE KILLER 8/10/2020 05-2019-CA-053209-XXXX-XX 
818751 2.63  COATES JUSTIN EMORY 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
828272 8.00  COCOA BEACH SPORTS PUB 10/27/2020 05-2020-CF-010312-AXXX-XX 
659748 15.00  COLLEEN CALLAHAN 11/23/2020 Juror Compensation 
658897 15.00  COLTON MCFARLIN 2/28/2020 Juror Compensation 
824928 10.00  COMFORT ROBIN 7/29/2020 05-2008-CF-018735-AXXX-XX 
818752 3.20  COOPER LA SHYRA SHANTERIA 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
820317 10.00  CORE & MAIN 5/19/2020 Trans #2613971 
820090 22.00  CORELOGIC SOLUTIONS LLC 3/11/2020 Trans #2557940 
658490 15.00  CORNELIUS JENKINS 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
819162 500.00  CORONEL CINDY IVONNE 2/12/2020 05-2009-MM-063494-AXXX-XX 
819179 500.00  CORONEL MIGUEL 2/12/2020 05-2019-CT-046637-AXXX-XX 

828918 72.00  CRESENCIA OROZCO 11/18/2020 TAX COLLECTOR RESALE FEE 
REFUND 

824784 3.80  CRUZ DAVID 7/22/2020 05-2012-CF-067928-AXXX-XX 
826394 5.79  CUMBERLAND FARMS 9/4/2020 05-2018-CF-052275-AXXX-XX 
827109 9.37  CUMBERLAND FARMS 10/1/2020 05-2018-CF-052275-AXXX-XX 
828590 83.93  CUMBERLAND FARMS 11/12/2020 05-2020-MM-022469-AXXX-XX 
818204 101.59  CVS 1/10/2020 05-2017-MM-055034-AXXX-XX 
658575 15.00  CYPRUS GRIMES 2/14/2020 Juror Compensation 
659534 15.00  DAISY GALVAN 11/6/2020 Juror Compensation 
822072 250.00  DALZELL JULIE 4/24/2020 05-2017-CF-054500-AXXX-XX 
658346 15.00  DANIEL GEUKES 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
827332 10.50  DANIEL M IFILL 10/7/2020 05-2019-DR-060874-XXXX-XX 
659861 15.00  DANIEL MALITO 11/25/2020 Juror Compensation 
821119 10.50  DANIELLE ELIZABETH JONES 3/17/2020 05-2016-DR-040753-XXXX-XX 
824289 120.00  DAO TROY 7/7/2020 05-2015-CF-023058-AXXX-XX 
658513 15.00  DARLENE WAKELY 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
824009 0.50  DAUGHERTY BRENDA 6/26/2020 05-2016-CF-034531-AXXX-XX 
659358 15.00  DAVID THOMPSON 3/20/2020 Juror Compensation 
657863 15.00  DE'ADRIENNE HARRISON 1/24/2020 Juror Compensation 
823521 40.00  DEAN T GROSS 6/22/2020 TD File #120198 
658834 15.00  DEIDRE BUCKNER 2/28/2020 Juror Compensation 
822343 15.98  DELAPORTE FRANK J 5/7/2020 05-2011-CF-026828-AXXX-XX 
824749 10.80  DELGADO DE MARVAL NELLY MARIA 7/21/2020 05-2020-TR-010010-AXXX-XX 
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818753 1.82  DELIA DARCY LYNN 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
818121 457.91  DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AND FAM 1/8/2020 05-2016-CF-011840-AXXX-XX 
824055 1.50  DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AND FAM 6/30/2020 05-2009-CF-062731-AXXX-XX 
826070 196.50  DEPARTMENT OF CHILDREN AND FAM 8/21/2020 05-2018-CF-050100-AXXX-XX 
659420 15.00  DESTINY GARCIA 10/16/2020 Juror Compensation 
818754 2.63  DEVERNEY DANIEL JOSEPH 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
824015 0.45  DIAMOND ALLISON NICOLE 6/26/2020 05-2014-CF-038208-AXXX-XX 
818674 131.75  DIGIACOMO ALEXANDER 1/29/2020 05-2020-TR-001349-AXXX-XX 
826729 69.02  DILLON ERICA 9/18/2020 05-2012-CF-057913-AXXX-XX 
821777 10.27  DOLLAR GENERAL 4/15/2020 05-2020-MM-016693-AXXX-XX 
824867 9.63  DOLLAR TREE 7/28/2020 05-2019-MM-054502-AXXX-XX 
820948 25.00  DOLOFF MARK LAURENCE 3/16/2020 05-2020-TR-004522-AXXX-XX 
829237 10.00  DONLAN MARK 12/7/2020 05-1990-CJ-000749-AXXX-XX 
821333 1,500.00  DUARTE ORTIZ AXEL EDGARDO 3/30/2020 05-2019-CT-051630-AXXX-XX 
818011 15.75  DUCHEMIN MENASHA KOSSA 1/3/2020 05-2019-TR-015625-AXXX-XX 
829395 50.00  DULCE B FAZEL 12/11/2020 05-2017-DR-014858-XXXX-XX 
821762 10.50  DUNCAN NEISLER PA 4/14/2020 05-2016-DR-018618-XXXX-XX 
818527 20.00  DURSO ANTHONY 1/22/2020 05-2011-CF-040860-AXXX-XX 
821571 10.00  DURSO ANTHONY 4/3/2020 05-2011-CF-040860-AXXX-XX 
659747 15.00  DUSTIN NGUYEN 11/23/2020 Juror Compensation 
659539 15.00  EAMON HEGERTY 11/6/2020 Juror Compensation 
827562 62.00  ELFTMANN, M W 10/29/2020 TD File #200873 
658242 15.00  ELIJAH WYCKOFF 1/31/2020 Juror Compensation 
824919 1.00  ELLIS MICHAEL 7/29/2020 05-2012-CF-035584-AXXX-XX 
658731 15.00  ERIC SPRINGER 2/21/2020 Juror Compensation 
818792 1.35  EVANS NICHOLAUS XAVIER 2/3/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
820967 50.00  EXL LEGAL PLLC 3/16/2020 05-2019-CA-032511-XXXX-XX 
822050 380.00  FAMILY DOLLAR 4/23/2020 05-2015-CF-032046-AXXX-XX 
824748 10.80  FAY ROBERT KEITH 7/21/2020 05-2020-TR-009917-AXXX-XX 
821983 251.00  FAZIYAH AHMED 8/13/2020 TAX DEED APP REFUND 
825337 128.79  FICK SHELLY 8/13/2020 05-2009-CF-025085-AXXX-XX 
829614 6,000.00  FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIA 12/17/2020 05-2016-CF-032952-AXXX-XX 
827030 3.50  FLORIDA EAST COAST RAILWAY POL 9/28/2020 05-2004-CF-058906-AXXX-XX 
818683 150.00  FLORIDA FISH AND WILDLIFE CONS 1/29/2020 05-2019-MM-020606-AXXX-XX 
824056 3.50  FLORIDA FISH AND WILDLIFE CONS 6/30/2020 05-2009-CF-061877-AXXX-XX 
821439 313.00  FLORIDA TODAY 4/1/2020 Allocation 
827107 5,036.50  FODOR ROBERT 10/1/2020 05-2017-CF-039962-AXXX-XX 
827942 56.50  FOGLEMAN THOMAS EDWARD 10/14/2020 05-2019-CF-051577-AXXX-XX 
822940 7.85  FOLLIARD KATELYNN 6/3/2020 05-2014-CF-034417-AXXX-XX 
819654 60.00  FRANCIS SIDDIE ISAAC 2/27/2020 05-2019-TR-035141-AXXX-XX 
818756 2.45  GARCIA GAMALIER ANTHONY J 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
825245 13.55  GARCIA SASHA CASILLAS 8/10/2020 05-2015-CT-029721-AXXX-XX 
657809 15.00  GARRETT UNDERWOOD 1/10/2020 Juror Compensation 
826875 10.50  GARTLEY DEBORAH 9/24/2020 05-2017-DR-045395-XXXX-XX 
823503 120.00  GASPER TUMBIOLO 6/19/2020 TD File #110462 
659741 15.00  GAVIN ABEL 11/23/2020 Juror Compensation 
818757 1.85  GENEST MARK NORMAN 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
829390 42.50  GEOFFREY T MOORE 12/11/2020 05-2020-CA-025475-XXXX-XX 
824021 108.00  GEORGIA MARTIN FAIN 6/26/2020 05-2020-DR-027918-XXXX-XX 
820638 60.75  GERONDA AND RICHARD BRADSHAW 3/5/2020 05-2014-CF-017139-AXXX-XX 
657973 15.00  GERTRUDE HOWARD 1/24/2020 Juror Compensation 
659207 15.00  GINA HARRIS 3/13/2020 Juror Compensation 
658493 15.00  GINA LINDHORST 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
826898 43.00  GLADNEY JACLYN EILEEN 9/25/2020 05-2020-TR-013717-AXXX-XX 
820497 10.80  GLUSING WILLIAM F 3/3/2020 05-2020-TR-001641-AXXX-XX 
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822420 30.00  GOLD CUBE INNOVATIONS 5/12/2020 05-2019-CF-028814-AXXX-XX 
824549 3.50  GOLF N GATOR 7/16/2020 05-2015-CF-041878-AXXX-XX 
818759 0.50  GOMEZ BEATRIZ RASO 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
824458 113.75  GOMEZ GERMAN A 7/14/2020 05-2019-TR-029074-AXXX-XX 
818760 1.35  GONZALEZ ELBYS  3 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
824916 0.01  GOODING MARGARET 7/29/2020 05-2012-CF-057016-AXXX-XX 
818761 1.33  GOODWIN SHIQUITIA J 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
823504 20.00  GRACE DRAPEAU 6/19/2020 TD File #2654 
657855 15.00  GRACIE FERCH 1/24/2020 Juror Compensation 
825883 62.00  GRAND INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS USA INC 10/1/2020 TD File #200874 
822960 10.50  GREATHOUSE GREGORY 6/3/2020 05-2014-DR-019921-XXXX-XX 
824249 1.50  GREEN CAMEO DAWN 7/2/2020 05-2018-CF-058178-AXXX-XX 
820758 1.50  GREENSPOON MARDER LLP 3/9/2020 05-2020-CA-019114-XXXX-XX 
659415 15.00  GREGORY AU 10/16/2020 Juror Compensation 
659435 15.00  GREGORY AU 10/23/2020 Juror Compensation 
657697 15.00  GREGORY FEE 1/10/2020 Juror Compensation 
658363 15.00  GREGORY JENNINGS 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
818609 500.00  GROSKE RAYMOND THOMAS 1/27/2020 05-2019-CT-036738-AXXX-XX 
825318 128.79  GUNTHORPE RUSSELL 8/13/2020 05-2009-CF-025085-AXXX-XX 
818481 28.00  GUTIERREZ JORGE G 1/21/2020 05-2019-TR-025445-AXXX-XX 
818762 1.35  HAINES MEREDITH ELIZABETH 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
659905 15.00  HALEY NEAL 12/4/2020 Juror Compensation 
818461 24.25  HAMILTON TRENOR 1/17/2020 05-2012-CF-056777-BXXX-XX 
820435 1,397.00  HAMMOCK HARBOR LLLP 3/3/2020 05-2020-CC-012787-XXXX-XX 
818763 3.73  HAMMOND NATASHA 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
827361 13.00  HARDY MICHAEL ALLEN 10/9/2020 05-2019-CT-010503-AXXX-XX 
823505 60.00  HAROLD EUGENE SANDERS; MANUELA M SMITH 6/19/2020 TD File #4043 
660132 15.00  HAROLD MORRISON 12/18/2020 Juror Compensation 
822002 200.00  HART VAUGHN 4/20/2020 05-2008-CF-031215-AXXX-XX 
818737 141.25  HAZLETT THERESA STELLAFAYE 1/31/2020 05-2012-TR-038371-AXXX-XX 
818764 1.35  HAZLETT THERESA STELLAFAYE 1/31/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
818173 239.00  HEDERMAN CASEY 1/9/2020 05-2015-CF-019890-AXXX-XX 
821890 20.00  HENLON JODI 4/17/2020 05-2019-CF-050545-AXXX-XX 
659094 15.00  HERMAN CHASTAIN 3/13/2020 Juror Compensation 
824226 5.80  HERRING LARRY 2 7/2/2020 05-2010-CF-042511-AXXX-XX 
819810 50.00  HERTZ CAR RENTAL 3/2/2020 05-2015-CF-027859-AXXX-XX 
825266 100.00  HERTZ CAR RENTAL 8/12/2020 05-2015-CF-027859-AXXX-XX 
818780 0.32  HILL JESSICA LEE 2/3/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
820272 120.00  HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY SHERIFF DEPARTMENT 4/28/2020 TD File #191005 
658873 15.00  HOLLY BARRETT 2/28/2020 Juror Compensation 
818990 31.50  HOME DEPOT 2/5/2020 05-2018-CF-053737-AXXX-XX 
822113 20.00  HOME DEPOT 4/29/2020 05-2018-CF-038046-BXXX-XX 
823964 7,506.75  HSBC BANK USA NA 6/23/2020 05-2019-CA-010947-XXXX-XX 
828529 835.34  HUBBARD JASON THOMAS 11/6/2020 05-2013-CF-046274-AXXX-XX 
829450 68.76  HUBBARD JASON THOMAS 12/14/2020 05-2013-CF-046274-AXXX-XX 
818783 1.35  HUBBARD PAUL BENJAMIN T 2/3/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
822993 4,996.50  HUMANA INC 6/4/2020 05-2017-CF-014641-AXXX-XX 
829142 1,472.55  HUNTER AND REBECCA RAUHOFER 12/3/2020 05-2015-CF-039941-AXXX-XX 
658349 15.00  IAN GRONOSKY 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
823929 86.32  INDECOMM HOLDINGS INC 8/5/2020 Trans #2660465 
827036 2.00  INDIGENT CRIMINAL ATTY FEE CIR 9/28/2020 05-1988-CF-000181-AXXX-XX 
821660 10.00  ISAN MAURY A 4/7/2020 05-2020-TR-007601-AXXX-XX 
828627 17.00  ISBELL CARROLL PARKS 11/16/2020 05-2018-CF-058428-AXXX-XX 
827029 3.00  ISENBARGER PAUL ALLEN 9/28/2020 05-2003-CT-025904-AXXX-XX 
819981 18.50  ISLAND TITLE 2/28/2020 Trans #2549725 
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659904 15.00  JACKEE RAUGHT 12/4/2020 Juror Compensation 
818784 2.25  JACKSON GARLAND 2/3/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
827278 12.67  JACOBUS SHIRLEY 10/5/2020 05-2018-CF-055688-AXXX-XX 
659986 15.00  JAMES BARWICK 12/4/2020 Juror Compensation 
823537 80.00  JAMES GREENE 6/23/2020 TD File #150510 
659586 15.00  JAMES HERSHEY 11/6/2020 Juror Compensation 
657980 15.00  JAMES KENNEDY 1/24/2020 Juror Compensation 
818785 0.30  JAMES NATHANIEL P 2/3/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
824809 14.00  JARVIS GREGORY HARRISON 7/23/2020 05-2005-MO-044648-AXXX-XX 
824810 14.00  JARVIS GREGORY HARRISON 7/23/2020 05-2006-MO-051476-AXXX-XX 
824811 14.00  JARVIS GREGORY HARRISON 7/23/2020 05-2006-MO-050339-AXXX-XX 
658496 15.00  JASON MARTIN 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
819229 100.00  JEAN MULLEN 2/13/2020 05-2019-CJ-000852-AXXX-XX 
820819 150.85  JEERINGS NORMA 3/10/2020 05-2017-CF-054853-AXXX-XX 
824918 0.50  JEFFERY JASON 7/29/2020 05-2012-CF-042891-AXXX-XX 
658245 15.00  JEFFREY BUTTI 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
826092 10.80  JENSEN KILEY MADISON 8/24/2020 05-2020-TR-014166-AXXX-XX 
659652 15.00  JESSICA JACOBS 11/16/2020 Juror Compensation 
820432 62.50  JESSICA MARIE OLSEN 3/3/2020 05-2014-DR-010280-XXXX-XX 
658505 15.00  JESSICA SMITH 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
658140 15.00  JILLIAN NOBLE 1/31/2020 Juror Compensation 
819306 87.50  JM PROPERTIES WEST PALM BEACH 2/17/2020 05-2020-CC-015766-XXXX-XX 
826426 10.50  JOHN ALEXANDER LUBINOSKEY 9/4/2020 05-2018-DR-018509-XXXX-XX 
658875 15.00  JOHN BENNINGTON 2/28/2020 Juror Compensation 
659385 15.00  JOHN CORIELL 10/2/2020 Juror Compensation 
659790 15.00  JOHN DUKEK 11/23/2020 Juror Compensation 
821947 251.00  JOHN HUGHES RA 7/14/2020 TAX DEED APP REFUND 
818786 1.07  JOHNSON FRANTZ LAJUNE S 2/3/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
824836 159.74  JOHNSON PATRICIA ANN 7/27/2020 05-2018-MM-055980-AXXX-XX 
827606 7.00  Johnson, Mary 11/2/2020 TD File #200816 
659520 15.00  JONATHAN CRIBBEN 11/6/2020 Juror Compensation 
829882 46.50  JONES GARY 12/30/2020 05-2006-CF-016432-AXXX-XX 
823507 40.00  JOSEPH C STEELE 6/19/2020 TD File #7521 
818787 1.50  JOSEPH EDWINTZ 2/3/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
823529 40.00  JOSEPH W SLATTERY III 6/23/2020 TD File #130314 
657641 30.00  JOSHUA SMITH 1/3/2020 Juror Compensation 
824838 221.00  JUAN DIAZ 7/27/2020 05-2020-CT-011060-AXXX-XX 
659102 15.00  JULIA EVERETT 3/13/2020 Juror Compensation 
658067 15.00  JULIE BLAKELEY 1/31/2020 Juror Compensation 
659829 30.00  JULIE HAYES 11/25/2020 Juror Compensation 
658656 15.00  JUSTIN VANHO 2/14/2020 Juror Compensation 
824219 50.00  KANG HAE YOUNG 7/2/2020 05-2013-CP-022282-XXXX-XX 
818788 3.67  KAPRALEK JIRI 2/3/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
659916 15.00  KARL LIEBAU 12/4/2020 Juror Compensation 
658745 15.00  KATHLEEN BESSA 2/21/2020 Juror Compensation 
660070 15.00  KATHLEEN ORTH 12/18/2020 Juror Compensation 
659477 15.00  KATIE WAGNER 10/30/2020 Juror Compensation 
820762 10.80  KEARCE NAARA ABIHAIL 3/10/2020 05-2020-TR-002654-AXXX-XX 
829674 277.75  KEARNEY WILLIAM PAUL 3 12/21/2020 05-2019-CT-056605-AXXX-XX 
829248 13.00  KEELS JEFFREY JASON 12/7/2020 05-2015-CF-039941-AXXX-XX 
659860 15.00  KEITH HURLEY 11/25/2020 Juror Compensation 
824987 0.48  KELLEY KEITH BRANDON 7/31/2020 05-2005-CT-061137-AXXX-XX 
818790 2.63  KELLY LVAUGHN 2/3/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
658440 15.00  KELLY SHWINER 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
658185 15.00  KENDRICK WHITNEY 1/31/2020 Juror Compensation 
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657906 15.00  KENNETH RIVERS 1/24/2020 Juror Compensation 
827049 1.00  KENNY THOMAS 9/29/2020 05-2004-CT-032701-AXXX-XX 
822897 7.00  KEVIN LEE POPE 6/2/2020 05-2016-CF-052322-AXXX-XX 
658131 15.00  KEVIN MENARD 1/31/2020 Juror Compensation 
823520 40.00  KEVIN S BLAINE; LAURIE M BLAIN 6/22/2020 TD File #140586 
659569 15.00  KEVIN SCHULZ 11/6/2020 Juror Compensation 
826911 251.00  KIMBERLY A MOFFITT-SQUIRES 9/17/2020 TAX DEED APP REFUND 
659906 15.00  KIMBERLY SHELLEY-HARTHON 12/4/2020 Juror Compensation 
658183 15.00  KIMBERLY STOCKTON 1/31/2020 Juror Compensation 
822743 16.00  KIMBROUGH JOHNNISE 5/28/2020 05-2020-TR-009897-AXXX-XX 
822085 99.00  KIRK RYAN UGENE LAVERN 4/28/2020 05-2018-CF-038030-AXXX-XX 
827323 40.00  KNERR KEAN 10/7/2020 05-2013-CF-047881-AXXX-XX 
818791 0.35  KOFFMAN TRENTON WAYNE 2/3/2020 Suspense Acct Refund 
658324 15.00  KRISTINE DENSLEY 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
818143 10.50  KURT T SAUTER ATTORNEY AT LAW 1/8/2020 05-2016-DR-053594-XXXX-XX 
828142 10.80  KURTZ TYLER EVAN 10/19/2020 05-2020-TR-017398-AXXX-XX 
819191 76.00  LABERGE TERRY PAUL 2/12/2020 05-2019-MM-035882-AXXX-XX 
659206 15.00  LANAE HAMMERLE 3/13/2020 Juror Compensation 
818989 250.00  LANMAN MATTHEW CHARLES 2/5/2020 05-2018-CF-033215-AXXX-XX 
828772 5.32  LANMAN MATTHEW CHARLES 11/17/2020 05-2018-CF-033215-AXXX-XX 
828850 24.47  LANMAN MATTHEW CHARLES 11/19/2020 05-2018-CF-033215-AXXX-XX 
824741 160.00  LASCOLA JENNIFER 7/21/2020 05-2019-MM-027125-AXXX-XX 
825243 18.00  LATOUR GUERBY 8/10/2020 05-2020-TR-015543-AXXX-XX 
659585 15.00  LAURA HAWTHORNE 11/6/2020 Juror Compensation 
820681 10.50  LAUREN RAE PATTISON 3/5/2020 05-2020-DR-010439-XXXX-XX 
823500 40.00  LAURIE MARIE BLAINE 6/19/2020 TD File #110308 
821982 251.00  LE DAVID N SANDERS 8/11/2020 TAX DEED APP REFUND 
818310 50.00  LEARY OPAL BELLE 1/16/2020 05-2016-CF-014632-AXXX-XX 
819219 46.50  LEARY OPAL BELLE 2/13/2020 05-2016-CF-014632-AXXX-XX 
820881 46.50  LEARY OPAL BELLE 3/12/2020 05-2016-CF-014632-AXXX-XX 
822752 96.50  LEARY OPAL BELLE 5/29/2020 05-2016-CF-014632-AXXX-XX 
824280 50.00  LEARY OPAL BELLE 7/7/2020 05-2016-CF-014632-AXXX-XX 
828567 50.00  LEARY OPAL BELLE 11/10/2020 05-2016-CF-014632-AXXX-XX 
657796 15.00  LENNY SPARKMAN 1/10/2020 Juror Compensation 
822032 40.00  LEON COUNTY SHERIFF 4/21/2020 05-2020-SC-022534-XXXX-XX 
815971 599.20  LEONARD HEVIA AND TONYA HEVIA 2/18/2020 AUCTION REFUND 
824548 5.00  LERP RUDOLPH 3 7/16/2020 05-2015-CF-047514-AXXX-XX 
658904 15.00  LETITIA RUDDOCK 2/28/2020 Juror Compensation 
824808 14.00  LEWIS JASON LEE 7/23/2020 05-2005-MO-042820-AXXX-XX 
658497 15.00  LIA MCFERRIN 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
828611 13.00  LIFE BRANDIE DAWN 11/13/2020 05-2019-MM-030568-AXXX-XX 
659646 15.00  LILY CHARBONNEAU 11/16/2020 Juror Compensation 
822945 9.00  LLOYD CHARLES LEE 6/3/2020 05-2020-TR-005966-AXXX-XX 
826232 31.50  LONGANECKER JORDAN COLE 9/1/2020 05-2020-TR-017205-AXXX-XX 
824379 15.00  LORFILS FRITZMAN 7/10/2020 VAB Refund 
659233 15.00  LUCILA MENDEZ 3/13/2020 Juror Compensation 
657991 15.00  MARC MITCHELL 1/24/2020 Juror Compensation 
822345 10.80  MAREK STEPHEN JOSEPH J 5/7/2020 05-2020-TR-000652-AXXX-XX 
658318 30.00  MARGARET DAVIS 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
658794 15.00  MARGARET ERMERINS 2/21/2020 Juror Compensation 
658653 15.00  MARGO TIERNAN 2/14/2020 Juror Compensation 
659108 15.00  MARICELA GRANGER 3/13/2020 Juror Compensation 
659242 15.00  MARIEVA RAMIREZ SUAREZ 3/13/2020 Juror Compensation 
659131 15.00  MARION MARTIN 3/13/2020 Juror Compensation 
659941 15.00  MARK STRAUSS 12/4/2020 Juror Compensation 
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823544 40.00  MARY COLLEEN GELDER 6/23/2020 TD File #170829 
657627 15.00  MATHEW SAMS 1/3/2020 Juror Compensation 
659529 15.00  MATTHEW ELDER 11/6/2020 Juror Compensation 
658957 15.00  MATTHEW TAYLOR 3/6/2020 Juror Compensation 
826017 6.00  MCDOWELL CARL G 8/19/2020 05-2011-CF-035323-BXXX-XX 
824801 14.00  MCGEE JAMES ROBERT 7/23/2020 05-2008-MO-012276-AXXX-XX 
824802 14.00  MCGEE JAMES ROBERT 7/23/2020 05-2008-MO-022925-AXXX-XX 
829467 12.80  MCGRATH KELLY ANN 12/15/2020 05-2020-TR-002124-AXXX-XX 
824782 2.50  MCGUIRE JAMES 7/22/2020 05-2007-CT-037651-AXXX-XX 
819599 10.50  MCNEIL ANGELA FB 2/25/2020 05-2017-DR-054735-XXXX-XX 
818329 60.00  MCNULTY SARAH EILEEN 1/16/2020 05-2019-TR-030775-AXXX-XX 
824967 1.50  MEEK CHRISTINA 7/30/2020 05-1994-CT-017666-AXXX-XX 
658464 15.00  MELISS WILKINSON 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
658314 15.00  MICHAEL CUSICK 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
659962 30.00  MICHAEL GIBBINS 12/4/2020 Juror Compensation 
660103 15.00  MICHAEL GRIMALDI 12/18/2020 Juror Compensation 
658039 30.00  MICHAEL HADDOCK 1/24/2020 Juror Compensation 
659684 15.00  MICHEL BUSH 11/16/2020 Juror Compensation 
826956 251.00  MICHELE A KIDD 10/9/2020 TAX DEED APP REFUND 
658334 15.00  MICHELLE ELLIOTT 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
821975 251.00  MICHELLE LEBERT 8/11/2020 TAX DEED APP REFUND 
659236 15.00  MICHELLE MILLER 3/13/2020 Juror Compensation 
659405 15.00  MICHELLE WRIGHT 10/2/2020 Juror Compensation 
827943 30.00  MIRABITO FRANK D 10/14/2020 05-2013-CF-054223-BXXX-XX 
660075 15.00  MONTERRAY KEYS 12/18/2020 Juror Compensation 
827419 10.50  MOORE MAGGY B 10/13/2020 05-2016-DR-014879-XXXX-XX 
820581 95.00  MORGAN & MORGAN PA 3/4/2020 05-2020-SC-013818-XXXX-XX 
820582 95.00  MORGAN & MORGAN PA 3/4/2020 05-2020-SC-014298-XXXX-XX 
820583 95.00  MORGAN & MORGAN PA 3/4/2020 05-2020-SC-016532-XXXX-XX 
820584 95.00  MORGAN & MORGAN PA 3/4/2020 05-2020-SC-016630-XXXX-XX 
820585 95.00  MORGAN & MORGAN PA 3/4/2020 05-2020-SC-016774-XXXX-XX 
820586 95.00  MORGAN & MORGAN PA 3/4/2020 05-2020-SC-016771-XXXX-XX 
820587 95.00  MORGAN & MORGAN PA 3/4/2020 05-2020-SC-016772-XXXX-XX 
820588 95.00  MORGAN & MORGAN PA 3/4/2020 05-2020-SC-017015-XXXX-XX 
820589 95.00  MORGAN & MORGAN PA 3/4/2020 05-2020-SC-017002-XXXX-XX 
820590 95.00  MORGAN & MORGAN PA 3/4/2020 05-2020-SC-016961-XXXX-XX 
820591 95.00  MORGAN & MORGAN PA 3/4/2020 05-2020-SC-017012-XXXX-XX 
820592 95.00  MORGAN & MORGAN PA 3/4/2020 05-2020-SC-017106-XXXX-XX 
828188 17.00  MORGAN MORGAN 10/21/2020 05-2020-CA-046757-XXXX-XX 
828189 17.00  MORGAN MORGAN 10/21/2020 05-2020-CA-046758-XXXX-XX 
828190 42.50  MORGAN MORGAN 10/21/2020 05-2020-CA-046759-XXXX-XX 
659555 15.00  MORGAN PAVAO 11/6/2020 Juror Compensation 
820679 29.50  MORGAN SCOTT DOUGLAS 3/5/2020 05-2020-TR-004220-AXXX-XX 
826099 10.50  MORTON JOSHUA RYAN 8/24/2020 05-2017-DR-053478-XXXX-XX 
821321 10.50  MOSER MOSER PA 3/27/2020 05-2014-DR-022435-XXXX-XX 
822087 65.90  MURPHY JONES KAITLYN 4/28/2020 05-2018-MM-039557-AXXX-XX 
818732 40.00  MURPHY USA 1/31/2020 05-2019-MM-053064-AXXX-XX 
819205 18.64  MUSCARNERE JULIE C 2/13/2020 05-2017-CF-048975-AXXX-XX 
659411 15.00  NATALIE NITTI 10/9/2020 Juror Compensation 
829255 64.00  NATIONAL TAXI 12/7/2020 05-2019-MM-043831-AXXX-XX 
659822 15.00  NICHOLAS JOHNSON 11/25/2020 Juror Compensation 
829143 2,767.69  NORTHERN TRUST CO 12/3/2020 05-2015-CF-039941-AXXX-XX 
823408 12.22  OAKS MEADOWS APARTMENTS 6/19/2020 05-2015-CF-032606-AXXX-XX 
828533 3.60  OAKS MEADOWS APARTMENTS 11/6/2020 05-2015-CF-032606-AXXX-XX 
825116 15.00  OBRIEN DANIEL 8/4/2020 VAB Refund 
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822342 10.00  OKKEN NATHAN ALEXANDER 5/7/2020 05-2018-CT-012795-AXXX-XX 
818144 10.50  ONTIVEROS MARISSA MERCEDES 1/8/2020 05-2017-DR-053482-XXXX-XX 
818305 110.00  ORTIZ SELVIN 1/15/2020 05-2009-CF-036146-AXXX-XX 
821976 251.00  PAANVECOR LLC 8/11/2020 TAX DEED APP REFUND 
826205 50.00  PADGETT LAW GROUP 8/31/2020 05-2018-CA-051124-XXXX-XX 
826365 50.00  PADGETT LAW GROUP 9/2/2020 05-2018-CA-051124-XXXX-XX 
827011 8.18  PARKER JAN 9/28/2020 05-1999-MM-031107-AXXX-XX 
825882 62.00  PASSE, JEAN ANTUME 10/1/2020 TD File #200800 
819302 116.12  PATEL SUMITRABEN SUNIKUMAR 2/17/2020 05-2017-CF-054623-AXXX-XX 
659452 15.00  PATRICK BUCHANAN 10/23/2020 Juror Compensation 
658881 15.00  PATRICK D'SA 2/28/2020 Juror Compensation 
660108 15.00  PATRICK GENSLER 12/18/2020 Juror Compensation 
659274 15.00  PAYGE WHIPPLE 3/13/2020 Juror Compensation 
827221 2.00  PENCE MELVIN 10/2/2020 05-1992-MM-002408-AXXX-XX 
820098 20.00  PENINSULA TITLE SERVICES LLC 3/19/2020 Req Id #186585 
826954 251.00  PENINSULA TITLE SERVICES TRUST ACCOUNT 10/9/2020 TAX DEED APP REFUND 
824407 500.00  PEREZ-PELAYO RODOLFO 7/13/2020 05-2020-MM-026771-AXXX-XX 
826728 11.00  PERRY JOHN 9/18/2020 05-2012-CF-039519-AXXX-XX 
827267 17.62  PERRY JOHN 10/5/2020 05-2012-CF-039519-AXXX-XX 
828614 15.12  PERRY JOHN 11/13/2020 05-2012-CF-039519-AXXX-XX 
829306 17.08  PERRY JOHN 12/9/2020 05-2012-CF-039519-AXXX-XX 
822425 10.80  PERRYMAN JOSHUA ALLAN 5/13/2020 05-2020-TR-010079-AXXX-XX 
659512 45.00  PETE WOMBLE 10/30/2020 Juror Compensation 
658622 15.00  PETER MURPHY 2/14/2020 Juror Compensation 
818262 5.00  PHELPS ZACHARY LAWREN 1/14/2020 05-2017-CF-048225-AXXX-XX 
818986 5.00  PHELPS ZACHARY LAWREN 2/5/2020 05-2017-CF-048225-AXXX-XX 
819820 15.00  PHELPS ZACHARY LAWREN 3/2/2020 05-2017-CF-048225-AXXX-XX 
824450 33.34  PHIPPS JOHN 7/14/2020 05-2018-CF-046824-AXXX-XX 
818480 25.00  PLISNER DOROTA 1/21/2020 05-2020-TR-001626-AXXX-XX 
818606 40.00  PLUMMER KASS COURTENY 1/27/2020 05-2007-CT-038215-AXXX-XX 
823972 125.00  POLLACK ROSEN 6/24/2020 05-2020-SC-032175-XXXX-XX 
821140 12.00  POLLACK ROSEN PA 3/18/2020 05-2020-CA-014046-XXXX-XX 
825207 453.00  PORTER TERRINDA 8/7/2020 05-2020-MM-025585-AXXX-XX 
828313 68.00  PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC LLC 10/29/2020 05-2020-DR-043476-XXXX-XX 
827563 62.00  PORTLOCK, EMMA B 10/29/2020 TD File #200869 
818213 65.84  PRINSECKI MAXIMILLIAN ASHUM 1/10/2020 05-2017-CF-020722-BXXX-XX 
827102 2.00  PUBLIX 9/30/2020 05-1991-MM-015686-AXXX-XX 
828327 100.00  PUBLIX 10/30/2020 05-2019-MM-017537-AXXX-XX 
827010 0.50  PUBLIX #0156 9/28/2020 05-1999-MM-037359-AXXX-XX 
827988 41.00  RABION FREDRICK MICHAEL 10/16/2020 05-2020-MM-025125-AXXX-XX 
818304 40.00  RACE TRAC 1/15/2020 05-2008-MM-023527-AXXX-XX 
659960 15.00  RACHEL O'CONNELL 12/4/2020 Juror Compensation 
657776 15.00  RACHEL RAMSEY 1/10/2020 Juror Compensation 
660095 15.00  RALPH GORDON 12/18/2020 Juror Compensation 
658974 15.00  RASONDRA CARNEY 3/6/2020 Juror Compensation 
658187 15.00  REGGY BAPTISTE 1/31/2020 Juror Compensation 
829864 22.50  REGLIN SHARON ELIZA 12/30/2020 05-2020-TR-022814-AXXX-XX 
824010 0.10  RENT A CENTER 6/26/2020 05-2016-CF-015118-AXXX-XX 
829239 16.77  RICHARD LOREE JUNE 12/7/2020 05-2013-CF-051971-AXXX-XX 
658475 15.00  ROBERT BARRETT 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
821671 10.80  ROBLES GONZALEZ MYNOR OSIEL 4/7/2020 05-2020-TR-005251-AXXX-XX 
659899 15.00  RODNEY ROBINSON 12/4/2020 Juror Compensation 
824704 27.00  RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA CARLOS AUGUS 7/20/2020 05-2020-TR-012091-AXXX-XX 
824716 4.00  ROMARONG REI LLC 7/20/2020 Req Id #189402 
659446 15.00  RONNIE MOORE 10/23/2020 Juror Compensation 
823958 10.80  RONZONE JOHN HUNGATE 3 6/23/2020 05-2020-TR-011601-AXXX-XX 
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826897 1,000.00  ROSARIO FREDDY 9/25/2020 05-2018-CT-053764-AXXX-XX 
827501 62.00  ROWAN, RACHEL A 10/16/2020 TD File #200862 
824436 3.77  RUSSELL JOSHUA 7/14/2020 05-2014-CF-034417-AXXX-XX 
826892 60.00  RYAN LLC 9/25/2020 VAB Refund 
659957 15.00  RYAN PINERES 12/4/2020 Juror Compensation 
659511 15.00  RYAN WOLFE 10/30/2020 Juror Compensation 
821261 10.80  RYDER JACOB MICHAEL 3/24/2020 05-2020-TR-000965-AXXX-XX 
823390 10.00  SAFFORD MARY VICTORIA 6/18/2020 05-2020-IN-000525-AXXX-XX 
821713 10.00  SAJOUSTE WESLEY 4/9/2020 05-2019-CT-014584-AXXX-XX 
824509 13.80  SALVI PAMELA P 7/15/2020 05-2020-TR-010627-AXXX-XX 
658079 15.00  SAMANTHA CHAVEZ 1/31/2020 Juror Compensation 
821118 10.50  SCHLEGEL LAW OFFICES PA 3/17/2020 05-2016-DR-034216-XXXX-XX 
821710 24.60  SCOTT DUANNE 4/9/2020 05-2012-MM-034718-AXXX-XX 
829640 16.00  SCOTT LECIA MARIE KHRISTEL 12/18/2020 05-2019-TR-009238-AXXX-XX 
821270 50.00  SEAMAN RAYMOND GORDON 3/25/2020 05-2016-CT-022783-AXXX-XX 
657901 15.00  SEAN RAINEY 1/24/2020 Juror Compensation 
659779 30.00  SHANNON DAVIS 11/23/2020 Juror Compensation 
657636 15.00  SHAQUANA HARRIS 1/3/2020 Juror Compensation 
659756 15.00  SHERI DEAR 11/23/2020 Juror Compensation 
819779 10.80  SHIRLEY ANDREW ANTONY 3/2/2020 05-2020-TR-003542-AXXX-XX 
659320 60.00  SHIRLEY JARRETT 3/20/2020 Juror Compensation 
659368 30.00  SHIRLEY JARRETT 3/27/2020 Juror Compensation 
660079 15.00  SHIRLEY SHEPHERD 12/18/2020 Juror Compensation 
824751 10.80  SHULTZ KATHRYN JEAN 7/21/2020 05-2020-TR-010154-AXXX-XX 
821742 56.37  SMITH CAROLYN 4/14/2020 05-2015-CF-035718-AXXX-XX 
821743 137.10  SMITH CAROLYN 4/14/2020 05-2015-CF-035719-AXXX-XX 
824943 241.70  SMITH CAROLYN 7/30/2020 05-2015-CF-035718-AXXX-XX 
829352 20.00  SMITH CRYSTAL LYNN 12/10/2020 05-2013-CF-054208-AXXX-XX 
819273 33.03  SMITH DEVON MARIE 2/17/2020 05-2013-CF-063951-AXXX-XX 
825368 46.50  SMITH PETER 8/14/2020 05-2006-CF-016432-AXXX-XX 
829256 46.50  SMITHERMAN ELIZABETH 12/7/2020 05-2020-MM-035343-AXXX-XX 
820832 46.85  SPEEDWAY 3/10/2020 05-2019-MM-055088-AXXX-XX 
824964 4.99  SPENCERS 7/30/2020 05-2011-MM-017259-AXXX-XX 
819015 13.50  SPRAGUE RACHEL SUE 2/6/2020 05-2019-TR-036494-AXXX-XX 
826879 10.50  STACY LYN ESKEW 9/24/2020 05-2018-DR-014071-XXXX-XX 
658379 15.00  STEPHEN KUHNS 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
659973 15.00  STEPHEN MC CONNELL 12/4/2020 Juror Compensation 
658156 15.00  STEVE SHERIDAN 1/31/2020 Juror Compensation 
826033 3.62  STEVISON BRIANNA 8/19/2020 05-2008-CJ-003828-AXXX-XX 
829144 241.20  SULLIVAN MICHAEL 12/3/2020 05-2019-MM-032163-AXXX-XX 
658942 45.00  SUSAN MELCHER 3/6/2020 Juror Compensation 
828149 10.80  SZOFRAN JOSEPH BLAKE 10/19/2020 05-2020-TR-020089-AXXX-XX 
657607 60.00  TABATHA EGGLESTON 1/3/2020 Juror Compensation 

827502 62.00  TARTARKA, BARBARA VALENTINE; VALENTINE, 
LORRAINE 10/16/2020 TD File #200878 

828998 500.00  TEJADA AQUILEO 11/30/2020 05-2019-MM-039007-AXXX-XX 
828231 10.50  THE TROMBADORE LAW FIRM PLLC 10/23/2020 05-2020-DR-045749-XXXX-XX 
659967 15.00  THEODORE ADAMS 12/4/2020 Juror Compensation 
822288 7.00  THOMAS BILLY 5/5/2020 05-2001-DR-018549-XXXX-XX 
658992 15.00  THOMAS GUNN 3/6/2020 Juror Compensation 
818630 1,000.00  THOMAS SCOTT ALLAN 1/28/2020 05-2019-CF-054269-AXXX-XX 
659912 30.00  THOMAS TROIA 12/4/2020 Juror Compensation 
818051 60.00  TIMI DEANN TUCKER 1/6/2020 05-2013-DR-030589-XXXX-XX 
822440 55.00  TIPTON KENNETH RAY 5/13/2020 05-2019-CF-047094-AXXX-XX 
658027 15.00  TODD WAYNE 1/24/2020 Juror Compensation 
821164 45.90  TOM CURRAN/B FITCH 3/19/2020 05-2006-CF-064818-AXXX-XX 
827231 121.00  TORRES LUIS 10/2/2020 05-2020-CT-023447-AXXX-XX 
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828076 20.07  TOWN OF MALABAR 10/16/2020 Allocation 
821747 161.50  TRACTOR SUPPLY 4/14/2020 05-2018-CF-013763-AXXX-XX 
823086 161.50  TRACTOR SUPPLY 6/9/2020 05-2018-CF-013763-AXXX-XX 
824034 161.50  TRACTOR SUPPLY 6/29/2020 05-2018-CF-013763-AXXX-XX 
826116 96.50  TRACTOR SUPPLY 8/25/2020 05-2018-CF-013763-AXXX-XX 
826218 326.50  TRACTOR SUPPLY 9/1/2020 05-2018-CF-013763-AXXX-XX 
827959 161.50  TRACTOR SUPPLY 10/14/2020 05-2018-CF-013763-AXXX-XX 
829130 161.50  TRACTOR SUPPLY 12/2/2020 05-2018-CF-013763-AXXX-XX 
659894 15.00  TRAVIS HIMMELRICK 12/4/2020 Juror Compensation 
659305 15.00  TRISTON DAVIS 3/20/2020 Juror Compensation 
827079 46.50  TROPICAL MOTOR SALES 9/30/2020 05-2014-CF-022290-AXXX-XX 
829264 46.50  TROPICAL MOTOR SALES 12/7/2020 05-2014-CF-022290-AXXX-XX 
829329 46.50  TROPICAL MOTOR SALES 12/9/2020 05-2014-CF-022290-AXXX-XX 
827055 6.00  TUCKER QUEEN 9/29/2020 05-2004-MM-060864-AXXX-XX 
659551 15.00  TYLER NEIDLINGER 11/6/2020 Juror Compensation 
657643 15.00  TYLER WILLHITE 1/3/2020 Juror Compensation 
824053 6.54  UPDEGRAFF KURT 6/30/2020 05-2007-CF-058982-AXXX-XX 
818038 92.88  VALUE PAWN 1/6/2020 05-2018-CF-028904-AXXX-XX 
819286 7.39  VALUE PAWN 2/17/2020 05-2018-CF-028904-AXXX-XX 
829875 27.25  VALUE PAWN 12/30/2020 05-2012-CF-043093-AXXX-XX 
823539 40.00  VEETRICA MCCREAY 6/23/2020 TD File #150570 
828640 35.00  VENABLE TIMOTHY CRAIG 11/16/2020 05-2015-CF-044060-AXXX-XX 
825174 121.50  VICKERS CRAIG 8/5/2020 05-2016-CF-038817-AXXX-XX 
657706 15.00  VICTORIA GOMEZ 1/10/2020 Juror Compensation 
821347 323.00  VILLAVICENCIO JOSE 3/30/2020 05-2018-CF-031980-AXXX-XX 
829185 500.00  VILMEUS PHILIA 12/4/2020 05-2020-MM-045540-AXXX-XX 
818172 193.00  WACHOVIA BANK 1/9/2020 05-2010-CF-053281-AXXX-XX 
819209 96.50  WACHOVIA BANK 2/13/2020 05-2010-CF-053281-AXXX-XX 
820900 96.50  WACHOVIA BANK 3/12/2020 05-2010-CF-053281-AXXX-XX 
819289 30.00  WAL MART 2/17/2020 05-2019-CF-031903-AXXX-XX 
821186 1,106.50  WAL MART 3/19/2020 05-2019-CF-031903-AXXX-XX 
821407 1,796.50  WAL MART 4/1/2020 05-2016-CF-026778-AXXX-XX 
827957 32.91  WAL MART 10/14/2020 05-2015-MM-041030-AXXX-XX 
657755 15.00  WALKER MCDONNOLD 1/10/2020 Juror Compensation 
821316 44.54  WALKER PHILLIP 3/26/2020 05-2017-CF-031522-AXXX-XX 
822403 10.07  WALKER PHILLIP 5/12/2020 05-2017-CF-031522-AXXX-XX 
822939 7.87  WALKER RYAN 6/3/2020 05-2014-CF-034417-AXXX-XX 
824438 3.77  WALKER RYAN 7/14/2020 05-2014-CF-034417-AXXX-XX 
827233 3.50  WALKER SILVESTER 10/2/2020 05-2006-CF-029288-AXXX-XX 
818308 1.76  WALMART 1/16/2020 05-2011-MM-017853-AXXX-XX 
824029 46.42  WALMART 6/29/2020 05-2017-MM-056252-AXXX-XX 
824512 106.50  WALMART 7/15/2020 05-2018-CF-010685-AXXX-XX 
826063 33.37  WALMART 8/21/2020 05-2010-MM-006259-AXXX-XX 
826113 48.98  WALMART 8/25/2020 05-2015-MM-051897-AXXX-XX 
827031 1.47  WALMART 9/28/2020 05-2005-CJ-003158-AXXX-XX 
829505 70.00  WALMART 12/16/2020 05-2011-MM-055090-AXXX-XX 
821426 500.00  WALTON SAMANTHA 4/1/2020 05-2020-MM-015071-AXXX-XX 
823348 21.75  WARDEN LAURA LYNE 6/17/2020 05-2020-TR-000954-AXXX-XX 
827232 2.00  WEAVER MICHELLE 10/2/2020 05-1992-CF-021289-AXXX-XX 
819412 66.00  WEBSTER CALLI LANE 2/18/2020 05-2018-CF-027929-AXXX-XX 
823385 10.80  WEISBERG DAVID 6/18/2020 05-2020-TR-009567-AXXX-XX 
825277 200.00  WELLS FARGO 8/12/2020 05-2017-CF-033296-AXXX-XX 
826071 500.00  WELLS FARGO BANK 8/21/2020 05-2019-CF-016543-AXXX-XX 
821112 10.75  WELLS FARGO BANK NA 3/17/2020 05-2014-CF-049507-AXXX-XX 
821753 10.75  WELLS FARGO BANK NA 4/14/2020 05-2014-CF-049507-AXXX-XX 
822417 10.75  WELLS FARGO BANK NA 5/12/2020 05-2014-CF-049507-AXXX-XX 
823501 80.00  WELLS FARGO BANK NA 6/19/2020 TD File #110368 
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824333 8.25  WELLS FARGO BANK NA 7/8/2020 05-2014-CF-049507-AXXX-XX 
826008 10.75  WELLS FARGO BANK NA 8/18/2020 05-2014-CF-049507-AXXX-XX 
826734 10.75  WELLS FARGO BANK NA 9/18/2020 05-2014-CF-049507-AXXX-XX 
827948 10.75  WELLS FARGO BANK NA 10/14/2020 05-2014-CF-049507-AXXX-XX 
828566 10.75  WELLS FARGO BANK NA 11/10/2020 05-2014-CF-049507-AXXX-XX 
658290 15.00  WENDY BARDWELL 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
658912 15.00  WESLEY TANNER 2/28/2020 Juror Compensation 
658277 30.00  WESLEY WAITHE 2/7/2020 Juror Compensation 
658533 60.00  WESLEY WAITHE 2/14/2020 Juror Compensation 
658777 15.00  WILEY ROBINSON 2/21/2020 Juror Compensation 
823508 40.00  WILLA MAY HORSLEY 6/19/2020 TD File #110009 
822611 250.00  WILLIAMS JOSHUA QUINN 5/19/2020 05-2020-MM-025992-AXXX-XX 
825284 7.45  WILLIS AYLA 8/12/2020 05-2008-CF-059960-AXXX-XX 
825372 46.50  WILSON ELIZABETH 8/14/2020 05-2006-CF-016432-AXXX-XX 
822119 18.33  WINN DIXIE 4/30/2020 05-2006-MM-041078-AXXX-XX 
824038 0.64  WINN DIXIE 6/29/2020 05-2006-MM-028815-AXXX-XX 
824803 14.00  WISHART ROBERT LOWELL J 7/23/2020 05-2008-MO-036406-AXXX-XX 
827054 2.00  WOODYS RESTAURANT 9/29/2020 05-2004-MM-032044-AXXX-XX 
818288 15.75  WORRELL DAVID MARCUS 1/15/2020 05-2019-TR-036268-AXXX-XX 
818289 60.00  WRIGHT ALBURDEA J 1/15/2020 05-2008-CF-037299-AXXX-XX 
823541 80.00  WYNOLLA LYNN ROBBINALUT-FARROW 6/23/2020 TD File #170122 
658541 15.00  YONNA BASS 2/14/2020 Juror Compensation 

 


